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Administrators Extension Email 

Houk, Scott - Principal 1130 scott.houk@crooksville.org 

Barker, Alea – Director of Curriculum 2325 alea.barker@crooksville.org  

Bolyard, Jacqueline - Director of eAcademy 1140 jacqueline.bolyard@crooksville.org 

Baughman, Lisa - Guidance Counselor 1106 lisa.baughman@crooksville.org 

Finck, Tammie - Secretary  1100 tammie.finck@crooksville.org 

Hinkle, Deanna - Secretary 1120 deanna.hinkle@crooksville.org 

Fulkerson, Mike – Director of Athletics/Operations 1230 michael.fulkerson@crooksville.org  

Lundell, Missy - Athletics  1113 melissa.lundell@crooksville.org 

Paul, Jodi – School Nurse 1150 jodi.paul@crooksville.org  

High School Staff – Teachers & Aides   

Adams, Michelle – Maker Space  1220 michelle.adams@crooksville.org 

Allen, Barbara – Language Arts Teacher 1207 barb.allen@crooksville.org 

Altier, Cindy – Personalized Learning Lab Aide 1102 cindy.altier@crooksville.org  

Anderson, Abby – ESC Intervention Specialist 1213 abby.anderson@crooksville.org  

Anderson, Heather – ESC Student Aide 1213 heather.anderson@crooksville.org  

Bolyard, Colton – Social Studies Teacher  1204 colton.bolyard@crooksville.org  

Childress, Ron – Intervention Specialist 1209 ron.childress@crooksville.org 

Desguin, Heather – Science Teacher 1223 heather.desguin@crooksville.org 

Dunlap, Antony – Music 1170 antony.dunlap@crooksville.org 

Hall, Bill – Spanish Teacher 1208 bill.hall@crookville.org  

Harper, Jami – ESC Student Aide 1214 jami.harper@mvesc.org 

Hartley, Bailey – Intervention Specialist 9-12 1214 bailey.hartley@crooksville.org 

Holderbaum, Brad – Math Teacher 1101 brad.holderbaum@crooksville.org 

Jones, Nick – Social Studies Teacher 1202 nicholas.jones@crooksville.org  

LaBatte, J. J. – Language Arts Teacher 1205 jj.labatte@crooksville.org 

May, Jennifer – Language Arts Teacher 1206 jennifer.may@crooksville.org 

McIntyre, Matt – PE Teacher 1301 matt.mcintyre@crooksville.org  

Miller, Keeley – Art Teacher 1216 keeley.miller@crooksville.org 

Schneider, Jennifer – Science Teacher 1212 jennifer.schneider@crooksville.org 

Sheets, William – Science Teacher 1222 will.sheets@crooksville.org 

VanMeter, Nathan – Health/PE Teacher 1203 nathan.vanmeter@crooksville.org 

Wayne, Austin – Math Teacher 1104 austin.wayne@crooksville.org  

White, Diana – ESC Student Aide 1213 diana.white@crooksville.org  

White, Shannon – Math Teacher 1105 shannon.white@crooksville.org 

 

 

 

Cafeteria Cooks Extension Email 

Scott, Roberta (Jayne)– Head Cook 1180 roberta.scott@crooksville.org 

Burgess, Misty  misty.burgess@crooksville.org 

Hammer, Karen   karen.hammer@crooksville.org 
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Peck, Peggy  peggy.peck@crooksville.org 

Smith, Becky  becky.smith@crooksville.org 

Custodians 1142  

Hampton, Bill  bill.hampton@crooksville.org 

Russell, John  john.russell@crooksville.org 

Swingle, James  james.swingle@crooksville.org 

Maintenance 982-2277  

Collins, Drew  drew.collins@crooksville.org 

Fisher, Charlie  charles.fisher@crooksville.org 
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